
Results Delivery Unit/
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Committee
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Management Plan

FY2004 Governor FY2004 Governor
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FY2004 Governor vs FY2004
Governor Amended

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development
General Funds  Component Summary

Executive Administration and Development
Commissioner's Office 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.1 101.4262.5 0.3%0.3

Administrative Services 1,064.2 1,017.6 1,017.6 1,018.0 1,031.91,269.6 1.4%13.9
1,017.6 1,017.6 1,119.1 1,133.3RDU Total: 1,532.1 1,064.2 1.3%14.2

Commissioner's Office
Commissioner's Office 108.7 100.4 100.4 0.0 0.00.0 0.0%0.0

Unallocated Reduction -313.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0%0.0
100.4 100.4 0.0 0.0RDU Total: 0.0 -204.3 0.0%0.0

Community and Regional Affairs
Community & Business Developm 4,934.5 5,071.4 5,071.4 0.0 0.04,630.8 0.0%0.0

Int'l Trade and Market Dev 1,302.7 1,768.4 1,768.4 0.0 0.01,461.3 0.0%0.0

Community Advocacy 0.0 0.0 0.0 4,531.8 4,613.30.0 1.8%81.5

Trade and Development 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,083.7 2,090.90.0 0.3%7.2
6,839.8 6,839.8 6,615.5 6,704.2RDU Total: 6,092.1 6,237.2 1.3%88.7

Revenue Sharing
State Revenue Sharing 12,855.2 12,855.2 12,855.2 9,641.4 9,641.412,855.2 0.0%0.0

12,855.2 12,855.2 9,641.4 9,641.4RDU Total: 12,855.2 12,855.2 0.0%0.0
Safe Communities Program

Safe Communities Program 16,775.5 16,775.5 16,775.5 12,581.6 12,581.616,775.5 0.0%0.0
16,775.5 16,775.5 12,581.6 12,581.6RDU Total: 16,775.5 16,775.5 0.0%0.0

Qualified Trade Association Contract
Qualified Trade Assoc Contract 4,005.1 4,005.1 4,005.1 4,005.1 4,005.14,605.1 0.0%0.0

4,005.1 4,005.1 4,005.1 4,005.1RDU Total: 4,605.1 4,005.1 0.0%0.0
Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Corp, Bus & Prof Licensing 7,153.5 7,143.2 7,143.2 7,560.4 7,616.36,422.8 0.7%55.9
7,143.2 7,143.2 7,560.4 7,616.3RDU Total: 6,422.8 7,153.5 0.7%55.9
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Insurance
Insurance Operations 4,870.0 4,870.0 4,870.0 5,172.2 5,217.14,474.0 0.9%44.9

4,870.0 4,870.0 5,172.2 5,217.1RDU Total: 4,474.0 4,870.0 0.9%44.9
DCED State Facilities Rent

DCED State Facilities Rent 368.1 368.1 368.1 384.6 384.6359.9 0.0%0.0
368.1 368.1 384.6 384.6RDU Total: 359.9 368.1 0.0%0.0

Rural Energy Programs
AEA Rural Energy Operations 1,175.9 1,174.8 1,174.8 1,174.8 1,174.81,139.3 0.0%0.0

Circuit Rider 200.0 100.7 100.7 100.7 100.7200.0 0.0%0.0

AEA Power Cost Equalization 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.015,619.6 0.0%0.0
1,275.5 1,275.5 1,275.5 1,275.5RDU Total: 16,958.9 1,375.9 0.0%0.0

Investments
Investments 3,461.3 3,461.3 3,461.3 3,512.8 3,547.63,090.0 1.0%34.8

3,461.3 3,461.3 3,512.8 3,547.6RDU Total: 3,090.0 3,461.3 1.0%34.8
Banking, Securities and Corporations

Banking, Securities and Corp 2,402.0 2,402.0 2,402.0 2,196.5 2,217.01,888.0 0.9%20.5
2,402.0 2,402.0 2,196.5 2,217.0RDU Total: 1,888.0 2,402.0 0.9%20.5

Power Cost Equalization
AEA Power Cost Equalization 15,700.0 15,700.0 15,700.0 15,700.0 15,700.00.0 0.0%0.0

15,700.0 15,700.0 15,700.0 15,700.0RDU Total: 0.0 15,700.0 0.0%0.0
Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute

Alaska Seafood Marketing Inst 7,081.8 7,081.8 7,081.8 5,513.6 5,513.65,445.7 0.0%0.0
7,081.8 7,081.8 5,513.6 5,513.6RDU Total: 5,445.7 7,081.8 0.0%0.0

Regulatory Commission of Alaska
Reg Comm of AK 6,003.1 6,039.2 6,039.2 5,738.9 6,143.80.0 7.1%404.9

6,039.2 6,039.2 5,738.9 6,143.8RDU Total: 0.0 6,003.1 7.1%404.9
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Alaska State Community Services Commission
AK State Community Services Co 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.9 65.40.0 0.8%0.5

0.0 0.0 64.9 65.4RDU Total: 0.0 0.0 0.8%0.5

General Funds: 42,886.6 40,301.4 40,551.4 40,551.4 32,870.6 32,921.1 50.5 0.2%
Federal Funds: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Other Funds: 37,612.7 48,847.2 49,383.3 49,383.3 48,211.5 48,825.4 613.9 1.3%

Total Funds: 80,499.3 89,148.6 89,934.7 89,934.7 81,082.1 81,746.5 664.4 0.8%
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